99 & 08 " 1762 ¢ it4 & p = F
;u’ﬂ,t)
p EISRLS R EE FEM F B %
2010/8/2 19,200 61 60.4 60.77 0.89 13
2010/8/3 28,000 61.5 60.5 61.19 0.42 14
2010/8/4 51,000 62.5 60.7 61.92 0.73 25
2010/8/5 47,000 62.5 61.5 62.24 0.32 20
2010/8/6 6,000 62.63 61l 62.03 -0.21 6
2010/8/9 189,200 65.26 62 63.89 1.86 91
2010/8/10 86,000 64.5 63 63.56 -0.33 40
2010/8/11 57,000 64 62.7 63.4 -0.16 33
2010/8/12 303,500 67 63.5 65.13 1.73 121
2010/8/13 184,000 65.75 64.5 65.01 -0.12 51
2010/8/16 52,000 66 65 65.17 0.16 27
2010/8/17 106,000 66 64.5 65.46 0.29 40
2010/8/18 81,005 66.3 65 65.71 0.25 29
2010/8/19 195,330 68 65.5 66.57 0.86 67
2010/8/20 682,656 74.3 67 71.72 5.15 264
2010/8/23 406,000 79.3 72 75.84 412 165
2010/8/24 191,400 76 72.26 74.5 -1.34 86
2010/8/25 279,101 74.3 715 72.35 -2.15 112
2010/8/26 930,465 72.8 66 68.49 -3.86 294
2010/8/27 687,000 70.52 67.5 68.98 0.49 200
2010/8/30 263,500 70.5 67.5 68.88 -0.1 102
2010/8/31 147,400 68.5 65.55 66.35 -2.53 68




